—_—%
;9 :\L e

@

2013 OHIO STATE TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP
PRESENTED BY FAST TRACK CYCLING AND PISTA ELITE CYCLING CLUB
Friday June 21 and Saturday June 22

CLEVELAND VELODROME
5033 Broadway Avenue, Cleveland, Ohio 44127
USCF PERMIT PENDING

FRIDAY June 21, 2013

Registration and warm ups start at 5:30pm. Racing starts at 6:30pm. The program will be 90 to 120 minutes and will
include, based on participation, state championship events for scratch, points race and miss and out. Please email
info@clevelandvelodrome.org to let us know you are coming so we can finalize the program. ENTRY FEE -
$25.00 ($10.00 for Youth 16 and Under). USCF LICENSE REQUIRED (Onsite USCF License
registration available). Championship jerseys, medals (top 3 places) and cash awards (not to exceed
$499).

SATURDAY June 22, 2013

REGISTRATION & WARM UP 9:00-9:45 am RACING STARTS PROMPTLY AT 10:00am
NO RACING IN THE RAIN—RAIN DATE is Sunday June 23, 2013

Fast Track Cycling and Pista Elite are promoting this event and will be offering five (5) events all for one low
entry fee ($15 for youth 16 and under and $30 for everyone else). State Championship titles will be awarded
for each category of the three events PLUS there will be cash awards (not to exceed $499) for an Omnium
based on three events. You must race all three events to be eligible for Omnium. Non-Championship events
will include a Team Sprint and Team Pursuit. Promoter highly encourages all participants to come out and
ride the track prior to June 21. Check our website www.clevelandvelodrome.org for Open Riding and Track
101 and Track 201 sessions.

ENTRY FEE - $30.00 ($15.00 for Youth 16 and Under). Register and race as many events as you care to
—all for one entry fee. USCF LICENSE REQUIRED (Onsite USCF License registration available)

THE FORMAT and EVENTS: 1) Time Trial (500 and Kilo),
2) Flying 200,
3) Individual Pursuit,
4) Team Pursuit
5) Team Sprint

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDED TO ALL USCF CLASSES IN EACH EVENT, AN
OMNIUM CHAMPIONSHIP WILL ALSO BE PRESENTED FOR THE BEST PLACED
RIDER WHO COMPETES IN ALL THREE INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

TRACK RACING RULES WILL APPLY: FIXED GEAR WITH LOCKRING MANDATORY (NO
FREEWHEELS/BRAKES), BOLTS ON WHEELS (NO QUICK RELEASES)

NOTE: Juniors are bound by USCF gear limit for their age regardless of track category on license.

Championship Championship

Championship Event #2 Event #3 Entry
Event#1 (10:00am) (12:30am) (12:30pm) Sex Category Age Prizes Places
500 TT Flying 200m 1,000m Pursuit M Open 10-12 Medals 3  $15
500 TT Flying 200m 1,000m Pursuit F Open 10-12 Medals 3  $15
500 TT Flying 200m 1,000m Pursuit M Open 13-14  Medals 3 $15
500 TT Flying 200m 1,000m Pursuit F Open 13-14  Medals 3 %15
500 TT Flying 200m 1,000m Pursuit M Open 15-16  Medals 3 %15


mailto:info@clevelandvelodrome.org
http://www.clevelandvelodrome.org/

500 TT
1,000TT
500 TT
1,000TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT
500 TT

Non

Championship
Event#4 (2:00pm)

4,000m Team
Pursuit
3,000m Team
Pursuit
4,000m Team
Pursuit
3,000m Team
Pursuit
4,000m Team
Pursuit
3,000m Team
Pursuit

Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m
Flying 200m

Non

Championship

Event #5
(3:00am)
500m Team
Sprint
498m Team
Sprint
498m Team
Sprint
498m Team
Sprint
498m Team
Sprint
498m Team
Sprint

Onsite registration opens at 9:00am and closes 15 minutes prior to each race.
USA Cycling license required to race. One-day USA Cycling licenses available for $10 per day.
Directions and other info at www.clevelandvelodrome.org

1,000m Pursuit
3,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
3,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit
2,000m Pursuit

Promoter will
assign teams
Promoter will
assign teams
Promoter will
assign teams
Promoter will
assign teams
Promoter will
assign teams
Promoter will
assign teams

Sex

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

15-16
17-18
17-18
19-34
19-34
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
65+

65+

Age
Under
18
Under
18
19-34
19-34
35+

35+

Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals
Medals

Prizes

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

WWWWWWwWwwwWwwWwwwwwwwwowow

Places

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

$15
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

Entry
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


http://www.clevelandvelodrome.org/

	FRIDAY June 21, 2013
	SATURDAY June 22, 2013
	NO RACING IN THE RAIN—RAIN DATE is Sunday June 23, 2013

