

2013 OHIO STATE TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP

PRESENTED BY FAST TRACK CYCLING AND PISTA ELITE CYCLING CLUB Friday June 21 and Saturday June 22

CLEVELAND VELODROME

5033 Broadway Avenue, Cleveland, Ohio 44127 USCF PERMIT PENDING

FRIDAY June 21, 2013

Registration and warm ups start at 5:30pm. Racing starts at 6:30pm. The program will be 90 to 120 minutes and will include, based on participation, state championship events for scratch, points race and miss and out. Please email info@clevelandvelodrome.org to let us know you are coming so we can finalize the program. **ENTRY FEE** - \$25.00 (\$10.00 for Youth 16 and Under). **USCF LICENSE REQUIRED** (Onsite USCF License registration available). Championship jerseys, medals (top 3 places) and cash awards (not to exceed \$499).

SATURDAY June 22, 2013

REGISTRATION & WARM UP 9:00-9:45 am RACING STARTS PROMPTLY AT 10:00am NO RACING IN THE RAIN—RAIN DATE is Sunday June 23, 2013

Fast Track Cycling and Pista Elite are promoting this event and will be offering five (5) events all for one low entry fee (\$15 for youth 16 and under and \$30 for everyone else). State Championship titles will be awarded for each category of the three events PLUS there will be cash awards (not to exceed \$499) for an Omnium based on three events. You must race all three events to be eligible for Omnium. Non-Championship events will include a Team Sprint and Team Pursuit. Promoter highly encourages all participants to come out and ride the track prior to June 21. Check our website www.clevelandvelodrome.org for Open Riding and Track 101 and Track 201 sessions.

ENTRY FEE - \$30.00 (\$15.00 for Youth 16 and Under). Register and race as many events as you care to – all for one entry fee. USCF LICENSE REQUIRED (Onsite USCF License registration available)

THE FORMAT and EVENTS:

- 1) Time Trial (500 and Kilo),
- 2) Flying 200,
- 3) Individual Pursuit,
- 4) Team Pursuit
- 5) Team Sprint

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDED TO ALL USCF CLASSES IN EACH EVENT, AN OMNIUM CHAMPIONSHIP WILL ALSO BE PRESENTED FOR THE BEST PLACED RIDER WHO COMPETES IN ALL THREE INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

TRACK RACING RULES WILL APPLY: FIXED GEAR WITH LOCKRING MANDATORY (NO FREEWHEELS/BRAKES), BOLTS ON WHEELS (NO QUICK RELEASES)

NOTE: Juniors are bound by USCF gear limit for their age regardless of track category on license.

Championship Event#1 (10:00am)	Championship Event #2 (11:30am)	Championship Event #3 (12:30pm)	Sex	Category	Age	Prizes	Places	Entry
500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	M	Open	10-12	Medals	3	\$15
500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	F	Open	10-12	Medals	3	\$15
500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	M	Open	13-14	Medals	3	\$15
500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	F	Open	13-14	Medals	3	\$15
500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	M	Open	15-16	Medals	3	\$15

500 TT	Flying 200m	1,000m Pursuit	F	Open	15-16	Medals	3	\$15
1,000 TT	Flying 200m	3,000m Pursuit	M	Open	17-18	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	17-18	Medals	3	\$30
1,000 TT	Flying 200m	3,000m Pursuit	M	Open	19-34	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	19-34	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	35-39	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	35-39	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	40-44	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	40-44	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	45-49	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	45-49	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	50-54	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	50-54	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	55-59	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	55-59	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	60-64	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	60-64	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	M	Open	65+	Medals	3	\$30
500 TT	Flying 200m	2,000m Pursuit	F	Open	65+	Medals	3	\$30
	NI							
Non	Non Championship							
Championship	Event #5							
Event#4 (2:00pm)	(3:00am)		Sex	Category	Age	Prizes	Places	Entry
4,000m Team	500m Team	Promoter will	JUX	outogo.,	Under			\$0.00
Pursuit	Sprint	assign teams	M	Open	18	NA	NA	
3,000m Team	498m Team	Promoter will		•	Under			\$0.00
Pursuit	Sprint	assign teams	F	Open	18	NA	NA	
4,000m Team	498m Team	Promoter will		_				\$0.00
Pursuit	Sprint	assign teams	M	Open	19-34	NA	NA	
3,000m Team	498m Team	Promoter will	_	0	10.04	NIA	NIA	\$0.00
Pursuit 4,000m Team	Sprint 498m Team	assign teams Promoter will	F	Open	19-34	NA	NA	\$0.00
4,000m ream Pursuit	Sprint	assign teams	M	Open	35+	NA	NA	φυ.υυ
3,000m Team	498m Team	Promoter will	IVI	Ореп	JJ+	INA	INA	\$0.00
Pursuit	Sprint	assign teams	F	Open	35+	NA	NA	φυ.υυ
		•						

Onsite registration opens at 9:00am and closes 15 minutes prior to each race.

USA Cycling license required to race. One-day USA Cycling licenses available for \$10 per day.

Directions and other info at www.clevelandvelodrome.org